CERBUR DA RRPE 17 L HAZERER R MR h) L HA&H

AME4EIASH
o e 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1" 12 14 15
1 | LEEREAD 7:50 8:40 9:30 10:25 | 11:10 | 12:05 | 14:.00 | 1450 | 1545 | 16:35 | 17:25 | 1820 | 19:05 | 20:00
2 | EEERRAD 7:50 8:40 9:30 10:25 | 11:10 | 12:05 | 14:.00 | 1450 | 1545 | 16:35 | 17:25 | 1820 | 19:05 | 20:00
3 |HRFTHET 7:52 8:42 9:32 10:27 | 1112 12:07 | 14:02 14:52 | 15:47 16:37 | 17:27 18:22 | 19:07 | 20:02
4 |XETATH 7:52 8:42 9:32 10:27 | 1112 12:07 | 14:02 14:52 | 15:47 16:37 | 17:27 18:22 | 19:07 | 20:02
5 | ERWX{Et 22 —H 7:54 8:44 9:34 10:29 | 11114 | 12:09 | 14:04 | 1454 | 1549 | 16:39 | 17:29 | 1824 | 19:09 | 20:04
6 (ZVEBER 7:55 8:45 9:35 10:30 | 11:15 | 1210 | 14:.05 | 1455 | 1550 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 1825 | 19:10 | 20:05
1 | 7:55 8:45 9:35 10:30 | 11:15 | 1210 | 14:.05 | 1455 | 1550 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 1825 | 19:10 | 20:05
8 | LR REM PR 7:56 8:46 9:36 10:31 11116 | 1211 14:06 | 1456 | 1551 16:41 17:31 18:26 | 19:11 20:06
9 |BEEittE Sl 157 8:47 9:37 10:32 | 11117 1212 | 1407 14:57 | 15:62 16:42 | 17:32 18:27 | 19112 | 20:07
10 |msss : morermemsz - o Lo opmAn | 7058 8:48 9:38 10:33 | 11:18 | 1213 | 1408 | 1458 | 1553 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 1828 | 19113 | 20:08
1N | BAREHKERM 8:01 8:51 9:41 10:36 | 11:21 1216 | 141 15:01 15:56 | 16:46 | 17:36 | 18:31 19116 | 20:11
13 |EAR 8:02 8:52 9:42 10:37 | 11:22 1217 | 1412 15:02 | 15:57 16:47 | 17:37 18:32 | 19117 | 20:12
14 | dhlfEE 8:03 8:53 9:43 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:18 | 1413 | 1503 | 1558 | 16:48 | 17:38 | 1833 | 19:18 | 20:13
15 |[/hEXEA] 8:03 8:53 9:43 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:18 | 1413 | 1503 | 1558 | 16:48 | 17:38 | 1833 | 19:18 | 20:13
16 |4ET2TH 8:04 8:54 9:44 10:39 | 11:24 | 1219 | 1414 | 1504 | 1559 | 16:49 | 17:39 | 1834 | 19:19 | 20:14
17 |V 8:05 8:55 9:45 10:40 | 11:25 | 1220 | 1415 | 15:05 | 16:00 | 16:50 | 17:40 | 1835 | 19:20 | 20:15
18 |IbNEFRA 8:07 8:57 9:47 10:42 | 11:27 12:22 | 1417 15:07 | 16:02 16:52 | 17:42 18:37 | 19:22 | 20:17
19 |& 8:07 8:57 9:47 10:42 | 11:27 12:22 | 1417 15:07 | 16:02 16:52 | 17:42 18:37 | 19:22 | 20:17
20 [ZAEAQ 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I
21 |HE - AEOEERiEARM I ] 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I
22 [EAEAN 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I
23 (%#6TH 8:08 8:58 9:48 10:43 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 1418 | 15:08 | 16:03 | 1663 | 17:43 | 1838 | 19:23 | 20:18
24 |%6TH 8:08 8:58 9:48 10:43 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 14:18 | 15:08 | 16:03 | 16:53 | 17:43 | 1838 | 19:23 | 20:18
25 |%5TH 8:09 8:59 9:49 10:44 | 11:29 | 1224 | 1419 | 1509 | 16:04 | 16554 | 17:44 | 1839 | 19:24 | 20:19
26 (B/hEBRAD 8:09 8:59 9:49 10:44 | 11:29 | 1224 | 1419 | 1509 | 16:04 | 1654 | 17:44 | 1839 | 19:24 | 20:19
27 (@K E 8:10 9:00 9:50 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:25 | 14:20 | 1510 | 16:05 | 16:65 | 17:45 | 1840 | 19:25 | 20:20
28 |%#4TH 8:11 9:01 9:51 10:46 | 11:31 12:26 | 1421 15:11 16:06 | 16:56 | 17:46 | 18:41 19:26 | 20:21
29 | B HREEHT 8:12 9:02 9:52 10:47 | 11:32 12:27 | 14:22 156:12 | 16:07 16:57 | 17:47 18:42 | 19:27 | 20:22
30 |{EMRTHR 8:13 9:03 9:53 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:28 | 14:23 | 1513 | 16:08 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 1843 | 19:28 | 20:23
31 K& 8:13 9:03 9:53 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:28 | 14:23 | 1513 | 16:08 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 1843 | 19:28 | 20:23
32 E@ERED 8:25 9:15 10:05 | 11:00 | 1145 | 12:40 | 1435 | 1525 | 16:20 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 1855 | 19:40 | 20:30




